
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRACTION Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2D. Burns 542941 5/4276

 2 ZIPPING ROWAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 545560 2/1216

 3 GO THE CASH Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/1C. Watts 538609 5/3210

 4 MAGNUM KEY EYE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5Y 5/2A. Ivers 540451 3/2177

 5 GUNNADOO COCO Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3C. Last 542821 2/1170

 6 DANIELA WALSH Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6Y 5/4A. Byrnes 522840 4/0163

 7 JET BLACK ZESTA 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/3G. Case 532324 2/1162

 8 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7Y 5/2M. Davidson 537580 3/2145

 9 TOMERONG QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 8P 5/4B. Dixon 522497 3/0102

 10 BARRY'S ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 8P 5/4L. Burke 545075 1/096
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 1 FASCINATE DONALD Last start winner RIC, 09/02/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2B. Davis 543674 3/2226

 2 KINGS KAOS 2 Last start winner MAT, 07/02/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/091

 3 CUDDLES FOR MUM Last start winner TAR, 09/02/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 541425 1/082

 4 MOE GIBLET Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2171

 5 SUPER EDITION Last start placegetter MAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4B. Davis 543672 2/0150

 6 STASH HOUSE Last start placegetter RIC, 09/02/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528623 12/6150

 7 POCKET DYNAMITE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4Y 1P 5/4A. Chiarelli 546464 1/0148

 8 SUPER AUSSIE Last start placegetter MAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4B. Davis 543673 2/0138

 9 MACI REID Last start placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/0135

 10 SLICK AGENT 2 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 03/02/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4L. Burke 545076 1/0148

 11 SHAUN CROUCH Last start Country winner RIS, 15/01/2022, R9, Y 1Y 1Y 5/4M. Lill 546582 2/0167

 12 SCRAMJET Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R2, C 8C 2P 1P 5/4R. Asquith 544967 5/0246

 13 BRADMAN BEST 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2B. Field 525609 6/2210

 14 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/3D. Wilson 534257 5/1179

 15 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/1150

 16 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1D. Roach 536399 5/4144

 17 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0144

 18 SHAMAL Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 8M 5/1M. Beagan 497731 10/7139

 19 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 8C 5/4M. Johnson 537873 3/0136

 20 HYSTERIA Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1T. Callen 527398 4/3132

 21 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0125

 22 ZIPLOCK Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 548364 1/0122

 23 OLLIE DOO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4S. Hill 534259 1/0120

 24 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2D. Burns 536368 3/2117

 25 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0114

 26 MARY ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 10/01/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 5P 5/4R. Walters 500627 1/0109

 27 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/1108

 28 MEKONG TASH Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 541412 1/0105

 29 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7P 8P 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/2105

 30 OUR LAST SHOT Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1M. Capper 536363 5/3105

 31 BIG TAC Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Novley 543708 1/0102

2 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 10 February 2022 - 10:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SECRETLY SLICK Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/4D. Wilson 543262 1/0102

 33 SPRING BARON Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/487

 34 DUKER'S CHIEF Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 1/086

 35 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 36 YUKON YODA Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3T. Partland 538332 3/181
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 1 ALL ABOUT ME Last start placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1R. Browne 543978 0/0112

 2 ASTRAL STAR Last start placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 2Y M/1G. Case 545017 0/0103

 3 VALLEY DEEN Last start placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R2, P 2P 6P M/1T. Smith 544970 0/092

 4 MISS TALLOWOOD Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R3, P 3P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/092

 5 FINE COTTON KAOS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 6Y M/1C. Last 537783 0/076

 6 CRABTRAP SUNRISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 01/02/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1R. Jones 539692 0/070

 7 YARELI BALE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 3P M/1K. Bell 538681 0/064

 8 BOTTLER'S CHARM First start M/1M. Davidson 548360 0/00

 9 ON THE BLINK First start M/1M. Davidson 548361 0/00

 10 SEND IT TIGER First start M/1R. Tyson 548380 0/00

 11 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1P. Akers 542202 0/074

 12 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1D. Berwick 543959 0/058

 13 BLACK MIRROR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/054

 14 FLYAWAY BEAU Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8Y 6P M/1K. Baker 528666 0/044
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 1 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/02/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2B. Smoothy 528628 10/8318

 2 SONIC NISMO Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 1/1T. Mason 527516 11/7315

 3 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 2/1/1D. Berwick 532481 14/6342

 4 ZULU WARLORD Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R8, P 6P 2C 3C 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 521606 17/1307

 5 SUNRISE JENNY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R5, P 7P 4C 6P 3/1/2B. Field 535333 9/5187

 6 ROXY SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 3/1/1B. Field 535332 7/5144
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 1 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 10/1318

 2 ZIPPING LENNOX Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 5P 4P 4/1/1J. Mackay 539876 7/5197

 3 SUNRISE JENNY 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 15/12/2021, R5, P 7P 4C 6P 5/1B. Field 535333 9/3187

 4 SHE'S SAVAGE Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 4C 5/3J. Savage 541388 5/1215

 5 BRADMAN BEST 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1B. Field 525609 6/3210

 6 TWO MOVES AHEAD Weighted points score WPK, 14/01/2022, R2, C 7C 3P 4C 5/2C. Proctor 542814 4/3184

 7 MIGHTY MISSILE Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R3, C 6C 3C 8P 5/1M. Davidson 537582 7/3166

 8 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/1150

 9 ROXY SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3B. Field 535332 7/1144

 10 CAPPER'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1M. Capper 536364 6/3102

 11 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082
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 1 SLICK AGENT 1 Last start winner DAP, 03/02/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4L. Burke 545076 1/0148

 2 CASHMERE KAOS Last start winner GRA, 06/02/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3C. Last 537781 2/1135

 3 MOONAHCULLAH LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 8P 5/4D. Berwick 536967 1/0162

 4 FAT BOY'S FLYING Last start Provincial winner MAT, 07/02/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 548368 1/0149

 5 KINGS KAOS 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 07/02/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/091

 6 DUBLIN MY MONEY Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4B. May 539564 1/0167

 7 JET BLACK ZESTA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4G. Case 532324 2/0162

 8 POCKET DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4Y 1P 5/4A. Chiarelli 546464 1/0148

 9 OH SO ORSON Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 543116 2/1138

 10 RAUDONIKIS Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4D. Jackson 537880 1/0124

 11 OLLIE DOO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4S. Hill 534259 1/0120

 12 TALK ABOUT KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3C. Last 537787 2/1108

 13 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082
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 1 FINE COTTON KAOS 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 6Y M/1C. Last 537783 0/076

 2 FIRST OFFENCE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 31/01/2022, R1, P

MAT, 24/01/2022, R1, P

MAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P

2P 2P 3P M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/0134

 3 SUGAR JACK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/02/2022, R4, P

GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P

8P 2P 2P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/084

 4 ON THE SAUCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 08/11/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 4P M/1M. Lill 539686 0/088

 5 YARELI BALE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 3P M/1K. Bell 538681 0/064

 6 BLACK MIRROR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/054
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 1 MY DREAM Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4D. Wilson 543260 1/0151

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082
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